RJ45 Port Status Indicator LEDs
PCB-1202-XXX-01
For units with two LEDs
Number of arrayed units
Color of LED 1
Color of LED 2
For units with mixed bicolor
LEDs, consult LEDtronics for a

DIFFUSED
DIFFUSED
Part number code for
additional combinations
UL RED
HE RED
ORANGE
YELLOW
HE GREEN
P GREEN
Color code
1
2
3
4
6
7
PCB-1202-122-01
PCB-1202-144-01
PCB-1202-166-01
3mm Std Dome Bi-Color LED
PCB-1202-122
PCB-1202-144
PCB-1202-166
3mm Std Dome Bi-Color LED
PCB-1202-3XX
Narrower 40˚ beam option
(2 θ 1/2)
Please Contact Local Representative or Distributor
RJ45 Port Status Indicator LEDs
   Home   Datasheet Home   Miniature Based   Medium Based   Panel   PCB   Discrete   SMT   Custom&RGB   SafetyLED   LED Specs      [ SEARCH ]
3mm Dual-Position Standard Dome
RJ45 Port Status Indicator LEDs
click here to access 134KB pdf file of this page
  Features   Applications   Options
●     Transmit/Receive, Link Status View at Each Port
●     Two-Position Single or Bicolor Combinations
●     Arrayable Design
●     Mounting Tabs for Easy PCB Placement
●     High On/Off Contrast
●     Each LED Shielded from Adjacent LEDs
●     Co-Planar Alignment for Easy Panel Mounting
●     Improves Panel Aesthetics
●     High Intensity/Low Power
●     Fast Turn On/Off Time
I.C. Compatible
●     Modems
●     Status Indicators